
Titas Gas Transmission & Distribution PLC
(A Company of Petrobangla)

Titas Gas Bhaban, 105 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka'1215

lnvitation for Tenders

Ministry/Division
Agency
Procuring Entity Nante
Procuring Entit-Y Codc

Procuring E,ntit), District
Invitation fbr

lnvitation RclNo
Datc

Procurement Method

Budget and Source ofFunds
Partners le

Pro.ject / Programme Code (if applicable)
Project / Programme Name (if applicable)

Tender Package No.
'l-ender Package Name

Tender Publication Date

Tender Last Selling Date

Tencler Closing Date and Time
'l cnder Opening Date and Time
Narrre & Address o1'1he of'lice(s)
- Se lling Tencler l)octttttent (Principal)

Date
14.10.2024
14.10.2024
Address

Time
11:30 PM
12:10 PM

NO CONDITIONS APPLY
- Receit,ing Tender Document

FOR PURCHASE OR DISTRIB UTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS

- Opening Tender Document

BrielDescription of Goods and Related Services

Price of Tendel Docurnent ('fk)

Lot Identification of Lot Location Tender Security Completion Time in Weeks
/ Months

No Amount

1

2

J

4

5

6

7
8

9

21

22

l0
11

12

l3
l4
l5

l6
t'7

r8
l9
20

23

20,000 BDT24

Contact details of Official Inviting Tender

reserves theThe Procuri29 to

25

26

t/

28

ect all tenders or annul the Tender

o1'TGTDPLC.

Within 02 Months from the

contract effective date.
Demra Of'flce ol
TGTDPLC

Name of Offlcial Inviting Tender

Designation of Official Inviting Tender

Address of Official Inviting Tender

Installatitx of Spare parls and necessary

acccssories fbr Engine Overhauling and

Alternator ntaintetrance works of 40KVA
SDMO Brand Gas Cenerator at Denlra Ofllce

Installation of Spare

Not

ar-rdparls
ofworks

and


